



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		818444	1 SOUND ATTENUATOR	1		
2		821554	2 SOUND ATTENUATOR PLATE	1		
3		826615	1 SEAL	1		
4	10	821300	20 SCREW (M6 X 20)	6		
5		816184	3 CARB ADAPTOR PLATE	1		
6		827507	1 RETAINER	1		
7	16	816571	2 STUD (M6 X 29.50)	6		
8	10	821300	25 SCREW (M6 X 25)	12		
9	27	814195	1 GASKET	1		2,5
10		828623T	6 REED BLOCK	6	(S/N-0G960499 & BELOW)	
10		828623T	6 REED BLOCK	6	(S/N-0G960500 & UP)	
11	10	40074	20 SCREW (M6 X 1 X 20)	12		
12		822520	2 LATCH HANDLE	2		
13	10	48408	2 SCREW (10-16 X 1/2 IN.)	2		
14	12	56681	2 WASHER	2		
15		822527	2 PAWL	2		
16		818446	1 FLYWHEEL COVER	1		
17	25	821555	4 GROMMET	4		
18	37	856985A12	1 DECAL-EPA INFO	1	(1999) (SEE NOTE)	
18	37	804670A00	1 DECAL-EPA INFO	1	(2000) (SEE NOTE)	
18	37	804670A01	1 DECAL-EPA INFO	1	(2001)(SEE NOTE)	
19		NSS	1 DECAL-TIMING	1		
20		NSS	1 DECAL-CAUTION-IN GEAR	1		
21	37	825064	1 DECAL-CAUTION-START IN GEAR	1		
22		NSS	1 DECAL-CAUTION-AIRBOX	1		
-	27	814195A93	1 ENGINE GASKET SET	1		
-		809794A97	1 POWERHEAD	1		
-		809793A00	1 POWERHEAD	1	(SEAPRO/MARATHON)	